506, WHITESIDE, LEE, OGLE, HENRY, AND BUREAU COUNTIES, ILLINOIS, 
a:s Buyer, WITNESSETH: 

1. 'i"'he Sellers agre e to sell and convey to the Buyer and the
Buyer &grees to purchase from the Sellers at the price of Forty Thousand 
Dollars ($40,000.00) the real estate hereinafter described. Of said 
sale price, Twenty-six Thousand Dollars ($26,000.00) is allocated to 
the value of the residence located upon the property and the remai�der 
of the purchase price, namely Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($14,000.00), 
is allocated to the value of the real estate and the remainder of the 
improvements thereon. 

2. The real estate being sold is described as follows:

Part of SectionsEight and Seventeen in Township Twenty-one North, Range 
Eight East of the Fourth Principal Meridian, Lee County, Illinois,